
Dan E.
Dickinson CPA

Some 2009 Oil Price Forecasts

Dan E. Dickinson CPA

Legislative Budget and Audit Committee
Alaska State Legislature

Jan. 12, 2009



1.
12

.2
00

9

Legislative Budget and Audit Commitee, Alaska State Legislature
Dan E.
Dickinson CPA

Looking out the Window

4th Q 2008 projections for a 2009 o il price p lotted against 4th  Q 
2008 actuals
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